All Pours 1.50z
Dbls are Dbl...30z

Angels Envy, KY

Bourbon

Angels Envy, KY
Finished Rye

Basil Hayden, KY
Bourbon

Basil Hayden, KY
Dark Rye

Basil Hayden, KY
Toast

Barrell, KY

15 Year Bourbom

Barrell, KY
American Vatted Single Malts

Barrell, KY
Batch #2 5yr Rye

Barrell, KY
Batch #28 Bourbon

Barrell, KY

Dove Tail Bourbon
Barrell, KY

Seagrass
Blanton’s, KY
Booker’s, KY
Buffalo Trace, KY

Cosair, TN
Ryemegeddon

Cosair, TN
Triple Smoke

Dad’s Hat, PA
Vermouth Cask Rye

Frey Ranch, NV

100% Nevada Grown, Distilled, & Matured Bourbon

Four Roses, KY
Yellow Label

Four Roses, KY
Single Barrel

Garrison Bro’s, TX

George Dickel, TN
Recipe #8

George Dickel, TN
Rye

ABV%
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Henry McKenna, KY
10yr Bonded Single Barrel
High West, UT
American Prairie
High West, UT
Campfire
High West, UT
Double Rye
Jack Daniel’s, TN
old #7
Jack Daniel’s, TN
Gentleman
Jack Daniel’s, TN
Single Barrel
Jefferson’s, KY
Ocean
Jim Beam, KY
Knob Creek, KY
Las Vegas Distillery, NV

ABV%
50

46
46
46
40
40
47
45

40
50
45

Nevada 150yr Anniversary Bourbon

Leopold Bros, CO

5 Year bottle in Bond Bourbon
Maker’s Mark, KY
Michter’s, KY

American Whisky
Michter’s,KY

Bourbon
Michter’s, KY

Rye
Noah’s Mill, KY

Sexy Time in the Woods
Old Overholt, KY

Doc Holiday’s Favorite Rye

0ld Potrero, CA
Single Malt Straight Rye
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Rittenhouse, KY

Rye
Rowen's Creek, KY
Russell’s Reserve, KY
10yr Single Barrel
Sagamore Sprit Rye, MD
Seagram’s 7, CT
Smoke Wagon, NV

Bourbon

Smoke Wagon, NV
Small Batch

Smoke Wagon, NV
Uncut Unfiltered Bourbon
Stellum, IN,KY, TN

Blended Cask Strength Bourbon

Templeton Rye, IW
Barrel Strength
Traverse City Whiskey, MI
Small Batch Bourbon
Wilderness Trail, KY
Rye
Wild Turkey, KY
101
Willet, KY
Pot Still Bourbon
Whistling Andy, MT
Bottle and Bond
Whistling Andy, MT
Bourbon
Whistling Andy, MT
Harvest Select
Rye Crop No. 002
Whistle Pig, VT
Piggy Back 6yr
Whistle Pig, VT
10yr Straight Rye
Whistle Pig Old World, VT

ABV%
50

50.05
55

41.5
40
50

52
58.8
57.49
56.55
56.2
55
50.5

47

48.28
50

50

12yr Madeira, Sauternes, & Port Cask

Whistle Pig, VT

46

15yr Ex-Bourbon & Vermont Oak Casks

Woodford Reserve, KY
Cause You Classy AF

Woody Creek, CO
Rye

45.2

45
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CANADA
ABV% $

Canadian Club 40 6

Crown Royal 40 9

Pendleton 40 10
1910

Pendleton 45 8
Midnight

WORLD TOUR

Amrut, India 46 10
Single Malt

Brenne, France 40 10
Single Malt aged in New Limousine Oak then
Finished in Cognac Casks

Gouden Carolus, Belgium 46 10
Single Malt Distilled from the Mash
of ‘Gouden Carolus Tripel’ Beer

Hven, Sweden 41.8 13
Tycho’s Star

Penderyn, Wales 43 10
Legend

Sierra Norte, Mexico 45 10
Made from Native Oaxacan Corn aged in New French Oak 1yr

Vicomte, France 40 12
8yr Cognac Casks

JAPAN

Hibiki 43 21
Harmony

Kaiyo 43 14
Mizunara Oak aged at Sea

Kaiyo 46 17
Mizunara Oak The Peated

Nikka, Miyagi 45 13
Coffey Grain

Nikka, Miyagi 43 16
Pure Malt

Suntory 43 9
Toki

Ohishi, Kumamoto 42.3 14
Sherry Cask, 100% From Rice

Yame 10yr, Kyushu 42 15

Blend of 10-13yr Barrels
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